2024
2023
2016-2023

2021

2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015-2016
2009-2015

2014

2013
2012
2011-2012
2011

Timothy John Donovan

(818) 726-2181
SAG #10229873

Height: Six feet Weight: 155
Hair: Brown, short, balding Eyes: Blue

Stand-in Resume

“Monster(s)”
“Goodrich”

"NCIS: LA"

"American Crime Story:
Impeachment"

"The Good Place"
"Kidding"

"Great News"
"Criminal Minds"
"Documentary Now"
"Colony"

"Life in Pieces"
"Castle"

"Veep"

"The League"

"Scouts Guide to the Zombie
Apocalypse"

"Clear History"
"Cougar Town"
"Glee"

"The Girl with the Dragon
Tattoo"

Utility
Michael Keaton

Gerald McRaney, Vinnie Jones,
Miguel Ferrer, Utility

Dan Bakkedahl, Utility

Paul Scheer
Joel Swetow
Jim Rash
Utility

Utility

Toby Huss

Dan Bakkedahl
Utility

Utility

Lone full-time stand-in;
hundreds of actors over seven
seasons

David Koechner

Larry David

Bob Clendenon
Mike O'Malley
Steven Berkoff



