## Timothy John Donovan

(818) 726-2181 SAG #10229873

Height: Six feet Weight: 155 Hair: Brown, short, balding Eyes: Blue

## Stand-in Resume

2024	"Monster(s)"	Utility
2023	"Goodrich"	Michael Keaton
2016-2023	"NCIS: LA"	Gerald McRaney, Vinnie Jones, Miguel Ferrer, Utility
2021	"American Crime Story: Impeachment"	Dan Bakkedahl, Utility
2018	"The Good Place"	Paul Scheer
2018	"Kidding"	Joel Swetow
2017	"Great News"	Jim Rash
2017	"Criminal Minds"	Utility
2016	"Documentary Now"	Utility
2016	"Colony"	Toby Huss
2016	"Life in Pieces"	Dan Bakkedahl
2016	"Castle"	Utility
2015-2016	"Veep"	Utility
2009-2015	"The League"	Lone full-time stand-in; hundreds of actors over seven seasons
2014	"Scouts Guide to the Zombie Apocalypse"	David Koechner
2013	"Clear History"	Larry David
2012	"Cougar Town"	Bob Clendenon
2011-2012	"Glee"	Mike O'Malley
2011	"The Girl with the Dragon Tattoo"	Steven Berkoff